
We’re your local garden centre, here to support your  
organization with a Poinsettia fundraising program just  
in time for the holiday season. 

Let your community enjoy beautiful plants while your  
cause flourishes—earn a portion of every sale!

Product Your Cost Your Cost Sheridan Nurseries Your Profit Your Profit 
 Qty. 25-99 Over 100 Suggested Retail  Qty. 25-99 Over 100 

Poinsettia, 4.5” $6.39 $5.99  $7.99  $1.60 $2.00

Poinsettia, 6.5” $11.99 $11.24  $14.99 $3.00 $3.75

Poinsettia, 8” $27.99 $26.24  $34.99  $7.00 $8.75

Poinsettia, 10” $39.99 $37.49 $49.99  $10.00 $12.50

*Sheridan Nurseries suggested retail prices are provided as a guideline for setting a Fundraiser selling price.
All pricing is based on quantities sold and does not include applicable taxes. The offer is valid on orders 
booked prior to November 25, 2024. All Poinsettias prices include a pot cover. (Prices are subject to change. 
Delivery costs are extra. Offer available while product and quantities last.)

Aurora 15630 Bayview Ave. | aurora@sheridannurseries.com  | 905.750.8873   
Kitchener 100 Elmsdale Dr. | kitchener@sheridannurseries.com | 519.743.4146

Mississauga-Southdown Rd. 606 Southdown Rd. | mississauga@sheridannurseries.com | 905.822.0251

Scarborough 1774 Ellesmere Rd.  | scarborough@sheridannurseries.com | 416.438.6931

Toronto 2827 Yonge St.   | toronto@sheridannurseries.com | 416.481.6429

Whitby 410 Taunton Rd W.  | whitby@sheridannurseries.com | 905.686.0844 


